
CLASS 3A
SITE Muscatine Rose Bowl
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Stephen Daoly-11 Davenport West 267 256 523
Marcus Madsen-12 Muscatine 276 216 492
Jaxon Robinson-10 Cedar Rapids Kenedy 227 246 473
Blake Fries-12 Davenport North 246 224 470
Carson Musil-11 Cedar Rapids Kenedy 213 242 455
Charlie Wooldridge-9 Davenport Central 235 212 447
Kaden Staley-10 Muscatine 268 179 447
Nate Martinez-10 Davenport North 171 265 436
Gage McCalester-10 Davenport Central 258 171 429
Calix Carpenter-10 Linn Mar 182 247 429
Alex Hume-10 Cedar Rapids Kenedy 157 269 426
Jacob Hunt-12 Davenport Central 182 235 417
Zack Pendleton-12 Davenport Central 212 204 416
Malachi Funk-11 Davenport North 187 226 413
Curtis Campbell-10 Davenport West 215 191 406
Ashton Fogler-11 Davenport North 214 188 402
Tyler Smith-11 Davenport West 217 182 399
Brady Krager-9 Davenport Central 210 188 398
Nate Helstrom-11 Davenport Central 202 181 383
Noah Miller-12 Muscatine 225 157 382
Chase Bauer-11 Linn Mar 210 171 381
Josh Prowse-11 Linn Mar 219 162 381
Dakota Harris-11 Cedar Rapids Kenedy 179 199 378
Cayden Foye-9 Cedar Rapids Kenedy 192 185 377
Kyle Smith-10 Davenport West 196 180 376
Jericho Dickerson-12 Linn Mar 195 171 366
Carter Mohr-11 Davenport North 182 182 364
Tyler Donath-11 Muscatine 160 192 352
Lucas Dolphin-10 Cedar Rapids Kenedy 175 176 351
Colton Pltmann-12 Linn Mar 151 198 349
Cory Howard-11 Davenport West 177 169 346
Ashton Hesseling-12 Davenport North 175 170 345
Matthew Henderson-10 Davenport West 168 169 337
Grant VanNice-10 Muscatine 151 165 316
Conner Peters-9 Linn Mar 153 145 298

Muscatine 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0



BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0

CLASS 3A
SITE Rose Bowl, Muscatine
FEBRUARY 15, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Davenport Central 2107 161 256 183 223 219 3149
Cedar Rapids Kenedy 2109 204 228 212 186 200 3139
Davenport North 2085 227 201 181 175 247 3116
Davenport West 2050 212 213 193 165 177 3010
Linn Mar 1906 170 213 234 141 222 2886
Muscatine 1989 213 183 191 165 133 2874



Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Davenport Central
Charlie Wooldridge-9 235 212 447
Gage McCalester-10 258 171 429
Jacob Hunt-12 182 235 417
Zack Pendleton-12 212 204 416
Brady Krager-9 210 188 398
Nate Helstrom-11 202 181 383

TOTAL 2107
Muscatine
Marcus Madsen-12 276 216 492
Kaden Staley-10 268 179 447
Noah Miller-12 225 157 382
Tyler Donath-11 160 192 352
Grant VanNice-10 151 165 316

0 0 0 0
TOTAL 1989

Davenport North
Blake Fries-12 246 224 470
Nate Martinez-10 171 265 436
Malachi Funk-11 187 226 413
Ashton Fogler-11 214 188 402
Carter Mohr-11 182 182 364
Ashton Hesseling-12 175 170 345

TOTAL 2085
Davenport West
Stephen Daoly-11 267 256 523
Curtis Campbell-10 215 191 406
Tyler Smith-11 217 182 399
Kyle Smith-10 196 180 376
Cory Howard-11 177 169 346
Matthew Henderson-10 168 169 337

TOTAL 2050
Cedar Rapids Kenedy
Jaxon Robinson-10 227 246 473
Carson Musil-11 213 242 455
Alex Hume-10 157 269 426
Dakota Harris-11 179 199 378



Cayden Foye-9 192 185 377
Lucas Dolphin-10 175 176 351

TOTAL 2109
Linn Mar
Calix Carpenter-10 182 247 429
Chase Bauer-11 210 171 381
Josh Prowse-11 219 162 381
Jericho Dickerson-12 195 171 366
Colton Pltmann-12 151 198 349
Conner Peters-9 153 145 298

TOTAL 1906
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


